NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

VICTOR ALFONSO TORO BENTACUR (vatoro)

3

Si

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

4,505 $19,208,98 | $11,000,00 | $13,515,00 | $30,000 | $43,753,98
0 0 0 0

9,027 $19,208,98 S0 $27,081,00 | $30,000 | $46,319,98
0 0 0

13,541 $19,208,98 S0 $40,623,00 | $30,000 | $59,861,98
0 0 0

17,886 $19,208,98 S0 $53,658,00 | $30,000 | $72,896,98
0 0 0

22,044 $19,208,98 S0 $66,132,00 | $30,000 | $85,370,98
0 0 0

26,167 $19,208,98 S0 §78,501,00 | $30,000 | $97,739,98
0 0 0

30,429 $19,208,98 S0 $91,287,00 | $30,000 | $110,525,9
0 0 80

34,748 $19,208,98 S0 $104,244,0 | $30,000 | $123,482,9
0 00 80

39,128 $19,208,98 S0 $117,384,0 | $30,000 | $136,622,9
0 00 80

43,320 $19,208,98 S0 $129,960,0 | $30,000 | $149,198,9
0 00 80

47,387 $19,208,98 S0 $142,161,0 | $30,000 | $161,399,9
0 00 80

51,440 $19,208,98 S0 $154,320,0 | $30,000 | $173,558,9
0 00 80

$1,260,733,760.00

$16,676.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

130.01%

12.4%

-30.01%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$101,259,492.00

$8,363,783.00

$35,586,000.00

$25,500,000.00

$35,592.00

$1,185.44




